
 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

JOKO, Tomoya 31 0 0 0 0

SUGIYAMA, Hiroki 26 1 1 0 3

MORITA, Soichiro 12 2 0 0 2

ISHIKAWA, Naoki 81 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 2 0 0 2

OZAWA, Ryo 13 1 2 1 6

DEMSAR, Jan 33 8 0 1 9

SAMARDŽIĆ, Dušan 10 2 1 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KANIĆ, Uroš 13 7 0 2 9

IGO, Kenya 15 2 0 1 3

ENDO, Itsuki 10 0 2 0 4

YAMAKI, Hiroto 11 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NAKAZAKI, Yuki 34 3 0 0 3

HAYATO, Adachi 0 4 1 3 9

YAMADA, Sota 17 2 0 1 3

DAISUKE, Sato 32 4 0 2 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

DEWA, Ryoichi 7 5 0 0 5

GILLIGAN, Devin Richard 21 4 1 1 7

SCOTT, Jevonnie 8 7 0 0 7

FUJINE, Makoto 91 0 1 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KURODA, Wataru 13 2 1 1 5

NISHIUNE, Yu 5 3 2 0 7

SUZUKI, Keita 7 3 0 0 3

KOMATSU, Masahiro 70 0 1 0 2

(7 Points, 5 Fouls) YAIZU CITY U.EXE (12)
VS

SHINAGAWA CITY.EXE (1) (21 Points, 3 Fouls)

(16 Points, 9 Fouls) HIU ZEROCKETS.EXE (3)
VS

IRISPARTNERS A.EXE (7) (21 Points, 7 Fouls)

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) ZETHREE ISHIKAWA.EXE (2)
VS

TOKYO DIME.EXE (5) (17 Points, 5 Fouls)

GAME #1 - POOL A GAME 1

07/09/2025 11:00:00, A

GAME #4 - POOL B GAME 1

07/09/2025 11:20:00, A

GAME #7 - POOL C GAME 1

07/09/2025 11:40:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

YANO, Masato 21 0 2 0 4

KIKUCHI, REN 5 2 0 0 2

ZHU, SIYUAN 26 0 0 4 4

YOSHIDA, Takaya 22 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MUKAI, Yusuke 22 0 3 1 7

PETER JUNIOR, Okoye 0 4 0 2 6

KOKI, Wakasa 15 3 0 1 4

PHILLIPS, Michael 8 4 0 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

拓也, 塩⾕ 11 2 1 0 4

FUJISAKI, Sota 92 0 0 0 0

JOOF, Yusuf 22 0 1 0 2

MORIYA, Kota 20 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 0 0 0 0

OZAWA, Ryo 13 0 4 1 9

DEMSAR, Jan 33 2 3 0 8

SAMARDŽIĆ, Dušan 10 1 2 0 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

福⼭, 幸⽣ 14 0 1 0 2

バガンブーラ, 光シキラジョ… 41 1 0 0 1

三上, 剣⼈ 91 0 2 0 4

川上, 海⽃ 74 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NAKAZAKI, Yuki 34 1 0 0 1

HAYATO, Adachi 0 0 1 0 2

YAMADA, Sota 17 4 1 0 6

DAISUKE, Sato 32 4 4 0 12

(11 Points, 9 Fouls) ASUKAYAMA CB.EXE (6)
VS

TRYHOOP OKAYAMA.EXE (8) (21 Points, 7 Fouls)

(6 Points, 3 Fouls) SPINNERS.EXE (9)
VS

SHINAGAWA CITY.EXE (1) (22 Points, 1 Fouls)

(7 Points, 3 Fouls) SANJO BEATERS.EXE (11)
VS

IRISPARTNERS A.EXE (7) (21 Points, 2 Fouls)

GAME #10 - POOL D GAME 1

07/09/2025 12:00:00, A

GAME #2 - POOL A GAME 2

07/09/2025 12:25:00, A

GAME #5 - POOL B GAME 2

07/09/2025 12:45:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ISSHIKI, Atsushi 6 4 1 1 7

KISHIKAWA, Tatsuki 0 2 3 0 8

OMACHI, Akito 93 0 0 0 0

SHIGEMOTO, Kazuki 33 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KURODA, Wataru 13 2 0 0 2

NISHIUNE, Yu 5 5 2 2 11

SUZUKI, Keita 7 0 0 0 0

KOMATSU, Masahiro 70 1 0 2 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

FILIPOVIĆ, Bogdan 4 3 0 0 3

GAOUSSOU, Coulibaly 7 2 0 0 2

ABE, Shota 33 3 0 0 3

ERGIR, Attila 15 3 1 1 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MUKAI, Yusuke 22 0 2 2 6

PETER JUNIOR, Okoye 0 1 0 1 2

KOKI, Wakasa 15 3 1 1 6

PHILLIPS, Michael 8 6 0 1 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

JOKO, Tomoya 31 3 2 0 7

SUGIYAMA, Hiroki 26 0 2 2 6

MORITA, Soichiro 12 2 0 0 2

ISHIKAWA, Naoki 81 0 1 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

JOOF, Yusuf 22 3 1 0 5

FUJISAKI, Sota 92 0 0 0 0

拓也, 塩⾕ 11 3 0 0 3

MORIYA, Kota 20 3 0 0 3

(17 Points, 6 Fouls) EPIC.EXE (4)
VS

TOKYO DIME.EXE (5) (16 Points, 6 Fouls)

(14 Points, 8 Fouls) UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (10)
VS

TRYHOOP OKAYAMA.EXE (8) (21 Points, 6 Fouls)

(17 Points, 6 Fouls) YAIZU CITY U.EXE (12)
VS

SPINNERS.EXE (9) (11 Points, 7 Fouls)

GAME #8 - POOL C GAME 2

07/09/2025 13:05:00, A

GAME #11 - POOL D GAME 2

07/09/2025 13:25:00, A

GAME #3 - POOL A GAME 3

07/09/2025 13:55:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KANIĆ, Uroš 13 0 1 0 2

IGO, Kenya 15 3 0 0 3

ENDO, Itsuki 10 1 6 2 15

YAMAKI, Hiroto 11 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

バガンブーラ, 光シキラジョ… 41 2 1 0 4

福⼭, 幸⽣ 14 0 0 0 0

川上, 海⽃ 74 1 0 0 1

三上, 剣⼈ 91 0 1 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

DEWA, Ryoichi 7 2 0 0 2

GILLIGAN, Devin Richard 21 7 1 2 11

SCOTT, Jevonnie 8 2 1 1 5

FUJINE, Makoto 91 2 1 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ISSHIKI, Atsushi 6 3 2 0 7

OMACHI, Akito 93 1 0 0 1

KISHIKAWA, Tatsuki 0 2 0 0 2

SHIGEMOTO, Kazuki 33 6 0 0 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

YANO, Masato 21 1 1 0 3

KIKUCHI, REN 5 5 1 0 7

ZHU, SIYUAN 26 0 1 0 2

YOSHIDA, Takaya 22 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

GAOUSSOU, Coulibaly 7 4 0 2 6

FILIPOVIĆ, Bogdan 4 1 1 1 4

ABE, Shota 33 2 2 0 6

ERGIR, Attila 15 4 0 1 5

(21 Points, 2 Fouls) HIU ZEROCKETS.EXE (3)
VS

SANJO BEATERS.EXE (11) (7 Points, 3 Fouls)

(22 Points, 6 Fouls) ZETHREE ISHIKAWA.EXE (2)
VS

EPIC.EXE (4) (16 Points, 5 Fouls)

(13 Points, 5 Fouls) ASUKAYAMA CB.EXE (6)
VS

UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (10) (21 Points, 4 Fouls)

GAME #6 - POOL B GAME 3

07/09/2025 14:15:00, A

GAME #9 - POOL C GAME 3

07/09/2025 14:35:00, A

GAME #12 - POOL D GAME 3

07/09/2025 14:55:00, A



Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 2 0 0 2

DEMSAR, Jan 33 3 0 0 3

SAMARDŽIĆ, Dušan 10 6 2 0 10

OZAWA, Ryo 13 1 2 1 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NAKAZAKI, Yuki 34 3 0 0 3

HAYATO, Adachi 0 1 0 0 1

YAMADA, Sota 17 3 0 0 3

DAISUKE, Sato 32 7 0 1 8

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

DEWA, Ryoichi 7 0 0 0 0

GILLIGAN, Devin Richard 21 3 0 2 5

SCOTT, Jevonnie 8 3 1 3 8

FUJINE, Makoto 91 1 3 1 8

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MUKAI, Yusuke 22 0 0 0 0

PETER JUNIOR, Okoye 0 2 0 0 2

KOKI, Wakasa 15 1 1 0 3

PHILLIPS, Michael 8 3 0 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 1 0 0 1

DEMSAR, Jan 33 0 1 0 2

SAMARDŽIĆ, Dušan 10 3 2 0 7

OZAWA, Ryo 13 1 4 3 12

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

DEWA, Ryoichi 7 2 0 0 2

FUJINE, Makoto 91 0 2 0 4

GILLIGAN, Devin Richard 21 5 0 1 6

SCOTT, Jevonnie 8 5 0 2 7

(21 Points, 5 Fouls) SHINAGAWA CITY.EXE (1)
VS

IRISPARTNERS A.EXE (7) (15 Points, 3 Fouls)

(21 Points, 2 Fouls) ZETHREE ISHIKAWA.EXE (2)
VS

TRYHOOP OKAYAMA.EXE (8) (8 Points, 7 Fouls)

(22 Points, 5 Fouls) SHINAGAWA CITY.EXE (1)
VS

ZETHREE ISHIKAWA.EXE (2) (19 Points, 6 Fouls)

GAME #1 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 1

07/09/2025 15:20:00, A

GAME #2 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 2

07/09/2025 15:40:00, A

GAME #3 - FINAL

07/09/2025 16:15:00, A


